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1 DAVID BRUNO 186 11 199 189 181 232 210 199 191 237 1 638 204,8 1726 216

MAINDRON CHRIS 182 14 190 175 169 184 202 190 158 207 1 475 184,4 1587 198

PICARD JEROME 200 0 170 201 242 225 233 243 225 211 1 750 218,8 1750 219

TEAM PICARD 4 863 203 5 063 211 480 5 543
2 LAVRUT NADINE 183 14 177 172 191 213 182 171 195 163 1 464 183,0 1576 197

PAGE NATHAN 175 20 207 226 161 232 225 184 145 182 1 562 195,3 1722 215

DISOCORIDE YAN 190 8 189 275 220 178 215 219 212 150 1 658 207,3 1722 215

POTIERS-CIVAUX 4 684 195 5 020 209 480 5 500
3 ARNAUD -GOMEZ 39 22 156 168 189 179 191 182 214 182 1 461 182,6 1705 213

BERNELIN ALEX 128 58 124 116 95 148 190 133 138 145 1 089 136,1 1553 194

ARNAUD ERIC 170 24 180 220 174 173 157 188 201 211 1 504 188,0 1696 212

BDF ARNAUD 4 054 169 4 954 206 400 5 354
4 CHOLET DOMINIQUE 171 23 168 123 170 182 192 190 160 168 1 353 169,1 1537 192

LEBEAU PATRICK 176 19 180 202 201 223 204 177 185 196 1 568 196,0 1720 215

ROY JOEL 181 15 209 181 210 193 181 193 164 200 1 531 191,4 1651 206

MICHELIN 4 452 186 4 908 205 400 5 308
5 BENOIST GILLES 175 20 174 186 185 158 146 172 215 172 1 408 176,0 1568 196

BENOIST LYDIE 125 60 124 138 125 166 150 114 133 149 1 099 137,4 1579 197

LAIGRE PATRICK 187 10 191 190 215 200 204 172 223 197 1 592 199,0 1672 209

BDF LAIGRE 4 099 171 4 819 201 320 5 139
6 LAUTIN BRUNO 186 11 174 179 233 211 182 153 184 178 1 494 186,8 1582 198

RIVAUD BERNARD 176 19 157 182 179 206 212 192 180 193 1 501 187,6 1653 207

RIVAUD FRANCK 201 0 203 161 223 191 162 203 187 182 1 512 189,0 1512 189

TEAM RIVAUD 4 507 188 4 747 198 320 5 067
7 LEBARBIER JACKY 163 30 143 157 162 198 158 207 135 169 1 329 166,1 1569 196

LEMOINE CLAUDE 169 25 170 149 170 175 140 150 168 164 1 286 160,8 1486 186

MOUTHINO CEDRIC 161 31 172 198 178 176 194 144 144 181 1 387 173,4 1635 204

SAFT 4 002 167 4 690 195 80 4 770
8 FURGE PIERRE 156 35 158 137 126 189 145 189 179 130 1 253 156,6 1533 192

MENARD DANIEL 150 40 146 148 143 134 176 149 178 186 1 260 157,5 1580 198

PROVOST DERGE 163 30 148 158 165 175 155 161 133 159 1 254 156,8 1494 187

CA 3 767 157 4 607 192 0 4 607
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MEILLEURES  LIGNES EQUIPE HANDICAP

1- POITIERS /CIVAUX  615
2- POITIERS /CIVAUX  715

3-TEAM RIVAUD  665
4-TEAM PICARD 666
5-TEAM PICARD 670
6-TEAM PICARD 657
7-BDF LAIGRE  661

8-TEAM PICARD 680



EQUIPES moy 
ref

HDP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

total S moy S
total 
HDP

MOY 
HDP

DIFF

1 PICARD JEROME 200 0 170 201 242 225 233 243 225 211 1 750 218,8 1750 219 18,75

2 DISOCORIDE YAN 190 8 189 275 220 178 215 219 212 150 1 658 207,3 1722 215 17,25

3 DAVID BRUNO 186 11 199 189 181 232 210 199 191 237 1 638 204,8 1726 216 18,75

4 LAIGRE PATRICK 187 10 191 190 215 200 204 172 223 197 1 592 199,0 1672 209 12,00

5 LEBEAU PATRICK 176 19 180 202 201 223 204 177 185 196 1 568 196,0 1720 215 20,00

6 PAGE NATHAN 175 20 207 226 161 232 225 184 145 182 1 562 195,3 1722 215 20,25

7 ROY JOEL 181 15 209 181 210 193 181 193 164 200 1 531 191,4 1651 206 10,38

8 RIVAUD FRANCK 201 0 203 161 223 191 162 203 187 182 1 512 189,0 1512 189 -12,00 

9 ARNAUD ERIC 170 24 180 220 174 173 157 188 201 211 1 504 188,0 1696 212 18,00

10 RIVAUD BERNARD 176 19 157 182 179 206 212 192 180 193 1 501 187,6 1653 207 11,63

11 LAUTIN BRUNO 186 11 174 179 233 211 182 153 184 178 1 494 186,8 1582 198 0,75

12 MAINDRON CHRIS 182 14 190 175 169 184 202 190 158 207 1 475 184,4 1587 198 2,38

13 LAVRUT NADINE 183 14 177 172 191 213 182 171 195 163 1 464 183,0 1576 197 0,00

14 ARNAUD -GOMEZ 39 22 156 168 189 179 191 182 214 182 1 461 182,6 1705 213

15 BENOIST GILLES 175 20 174 186 185 158 146 172 215 172 1 408 176,0 1568 196 1,00

16 MOUTHINO CEDRIC 161 31 172 198 178 176 194 144 144 181 1 387 173,4 1635 204 12,38

17 CHOLET DOMINIQUE 171 23 168 123 170 182 192 190 160 168 1 353 169,1 1537 192 -1,88 

18 LEBARBIER JACKY 163 30 143 157 162 198 158 207 135 169 1 329 166,1 1569 196 3,13

19 LEMOINE CLAUDE 169 25 170 149 170 175 140 150 168 164 1 286 160,8 1486 186 -8,25 

20 MENARD DANIEL 150 40 146 148 143 134 176 149 178 186 1 260 157,5 1580 198 7,50

21 PROVOST DERGE 163 30 148 158 165 175 155 161 133 159 1 254 156,8 1494 187 -6,25 

22 FURGE PIERRE 156 35 158 137 126 189 145 189 179 130 1 253 156,6 1533 192 0,63

23 BENOIST LYDIE 125 60 124 138 125 166 150 114 133 149 1 099 137,4 1579 197 12,38

24 BERNELIN ALEX 128 58 124 116 95 148 190 133 138 145 1 089 136,1 1553 194 8,13
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